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Notice Recipients

District/Off: 0209−2 User: admin Date Created: 3/19/2020

Case: 2−19−20905−PRW Form ID: pdforder Total: 18

Recipients of Notice of Electronic Filing:
aty Catalina Sugayan             catalina.sugayan@clydeco.us
aty Charles Edwin Jones             charles.jones@lawmoss.com
aty Craig Goldblatt             craig.goldblatt@wilmerhale.com
aty Grayson T. Walter             gwalter@bsk.com
aty Harris Winsberg             harris.winsberg@troutmansanders.com
aty Ilan D Scharf             ischarf@pszjlaw.com
aty James I. Stang             jstang@pszjlaw.com
aty Jean−Paul Jaillet             jjaillet@choate.com
aty Jeff Kahane             jkahane@duanemorris.com
aty Mary Jo Korona             mkorona@adamsleclair.law
aty Mitchell Garabaedian             mgarabedian@garabedianlaw.com
aty Peter P. McNamara             peter.mcnamara@rivkin.com
aty Stephen A. Donato             sdonato@bsk.com
aty Timothy Patrick Lyster             tlyster@woodsoviatt.com
aty William Henry Gordon             wgordon@garabedianlaw.com

TOTAL: 15

Recipients submitted to the BNC (Bankruptcy Noticing Center):
db The Diocese of Rochester           1150 Buffalo Road           Rochester, NY 14624
pr Lisa M. Passero           The Diocese of Rochester           1150 Buffalo Road           Rochester, NY 14624
smg Office of the U.S. Trustee           100 State Street, Room 6090           Rochester, NY 14614

TOTAL: 3
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK

In Re: Case No.: 2−19−20905−PRW
Chapter: 11

Tax ID: 16−0755765
The Diocese of Rochester
aka The Roman Catholic Diocese of
Rochester

                            Debtor(s)

NOTICE OF ENTRY

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE of the entry of the Order referenced below, duly entered in
the within action in the Clerk's Office of the United States Bankruptcy Court, Western District
of New York on March 19, 2020. The Clerk of Court of the United States Bankruptcy Court,
Western District of New York, hereby certifies that a copy of the subject Order was sent to all
parties in interest herein as required by the Bankruptcy Code and the Federal Rules of
Bankruptcy Procedure.

Docket #452: Agreed Stipulation and Order Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. Section 105(a) Staying
Continued Prosecution of Certain Lawsuits (RE: related doc(s) 428 Generic
Motion). Signed on 3/19/2020. NOTICE OF ENTRY. (Lawson, L.)

Date: March 19, 2020 Lisa Bertino Beaser
Clerk of Court

Form ntcentry/Doc 452

www.nywb.uscourts.gov
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